SUBJECT HO: 631

Be,1850/93/B.M.11

Subs= VUBA -Vsp. - To run the Toll Gate at Ghat Ro=ad,
Foot Steps, Car and Scooter Parking snd nsin-
tenance of clieanliness at certain specific areas
on Kajlasa Hill — Woxrk entrusted to Sri T. Ran
Babu - Request for reduction of TLicence fee - R eg.

Sealed quotations were called for on 18-1-94 through paper
publication to run the toll gate at Ghat road, foot steps, car
and Scooter psrking and naintenance of cleanliness at certain
specific aress on Keilashe Hill duly fixing en L.M.D., of K.50,000/-
for the above work. The following offers were received on 18-1-94,
with E.M.B. of 5Is.50,000/- each seslsd quotation.

— . Pt gy Mm OE dam e e e R G e e S e e ke nar W s e em bmm beme R e em ke e e e o e

g%: Hame of the Applicant gfiemgﬁiﬁ?d
e T T T T T T T T T T e, U i
1. Sri M. Venkateswara Rsoe. 2745697~

2. Sri H. Ranasekhars Rao. 21,123/~

3. Sri K, Renesh Bszbu, 21,500/~

4, Sri B, Jagannadha Rao. 27,000/~

5, 8ri 7. Ran Bsbu. 31,006/~

Out of the shove, five gquotstinns, the highest quotation
of Sri T. Ransbsbu st Bs,.31,006/- per month has been accepted
and he is requested to pay the six months accepted amount i.s.,
5.1,36,036/~ towards furthsr security deposii before entering
licensee sgreenent. Sri T, Rerbabu hes subnitted two Bank Guaran-
tees Hos.114/93-94 for is.1,36,056/- towaerds security deposit
‘and 117/93-94 for Is,.50,000/- towards E.MD. The licenseec Agme-
nent was entered for the sbove work and entrusted the work fron
1-2-94., ks per the Agreenent the licensee period is for 10 years,
subject to enhancenent of rent et 3%% over and sbove the =scceped
rent after expiry of 5 years, Sri T, Renmbabu has been paying the
iicence fee of Rs.31,006/~ every month regularly,



"

(1]

[T
L]

m

lenbabu hes pat reprasent~tinn dogted 16-6-24,

stating that, the collzction for the toll gate st Kailssh IIill

5ri T

has been reducing due tolzck of proper transperiction, Droinlkcin

water, sheltsr, fooding items, parking feciiitiss for Car and

Scooters, lighting fecilitiss throush Ghat Road and

o
on the pight times, hence he requzastsd fozr 37% reducti

gwbed amgunt of Iis.31,006/~ psr ronth.

The Divisional Forest O.ficer, VUDA in his report 4t.24-6-94
has expressed uls view that, the averzge monthly collectinsn main-
tained in their office during May-1993 to January-1994 is 85.30,011/-
and af'ter d eduction of 4 I.M.R. salaries of Is.6,70/~ the aver-ze

rent coll:ction per ronth is Rs.25,000/-.

In view of the arove request nade by Sri T. Iambzbu and Hhe

recomnendrtions of Divisional Forest 0fficer, VULA, the notter is

plaecad bafiore VUDA Board for talking g decision in the natter.



éj el et x_acj_nr-—‘-.-_mg 0‘- Yo Aaree ﬁfb_
i Gg aes 4:»._00_ ){‘F\ ;_\)- f?":ﬂ‘c:ﬁf*——

M Wm@-—




	scan0350.pdf
	scan0351.pdf
	scan0352.pdf

